
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
5 
3 

11 
6 

Name 
GIULIANI Niccolo' 
CONTICELLO Pietro 
MERENDINO Fabio 
DESIDERI Andrea 

Best Tm 
2:44.050 
2:47.073 
2:47.225 
3:05.974 

In Lap 
4 
7 
6 
8 

Diff 

3.023 
3.175 

21.924 

Gap 

3.023 
0.152 

18.749 

Laps 
4 
7 
6 
8  

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 20/10/2024 09:57:59 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Promo Auto 
Sessione 

STRADALI FINO A 350CV - TURNO 2 

Practice started at 9:27:42 

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km 

20/10/2024 09:30 


