



## Promo Auto

## Sorted on best lap time

Sessione			Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km				
STRADALI	FINO A	350CV - TURNO 2	20/10/2024 09:30				
Practice st	arted at	t 9:27:42				60	C C
Pos	No.	Name	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Gap	Laps
1	5	GIULIANI Niccolo'	2:44.050	4			4
2	3	CONTICELLO Pietro	2:47.073	7	3.023	3.023	7
3	11	MERENDINO Fabio	2:47.225	6	3.175	0.152	6
4	6	DESIDERI Andrea	3:05.974	8	21.924	18.749	8

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director